
Busdienstregeling Groningen - Delfzijl

Maandag 29 november (nacht ma/di)

Groningen 23:18 00:33

Groningen Noord 23:27 00:42

Bedum 23:47 01:02

Stedum 00:02 01:17

Loppersum 00:12 01:27

Appingedam 00:23 01:38

Delfzijl West 00:31 01:46

Delfzijl 00:37 01:52

Busdienstregeling  Delfzijl - Groningen

Maandag 29 november (nacht ma/di)

Delfzijl 00:04 01:13

Delfzijl West 00:10 01:19

Appingedam 00:18 01:27

Loppersum 00:29 01:38

Stedum 00:39 01:48

Bedum 00:54 02:03

Groningen Noord 01:14 02:23

Groningen 01:23 02:32


